Il SUPERIORE ITALIANO

Esattezza
n. item risposta corretta
Al A
A2 D
A3 B
A4 C
A5 D
A6 A
A7 C
A8 B
A9 D
Al10 B
All A
Al2 C
Europa in bici: questo si € viaggiare
Bl C
B2 (3
B3 C
B4 B
B5 A
B6 B
B7 C
B8 D
B9 D
B10 A
B1l1 B
B12 D
B13 A
Battendo a macchina

C1

C2

C3 B
C4 C
C5 A
C6 B
C7 C
Cs8 D
C9 A
C10 A

Ci11 C
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